
FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

CAFFE' DEL DOGE GOLF TROPHY 2021

domenica 23 maggio 2021

1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo JACOPO ZORZI UDINE 80

1° Netto ANDREA LODOVICHI COSMOPOLITAN 69

2° Netto DANIEL CORAPI CASTELFALFI 71

3° Netto MASSIMO TARRINI COSMOPOLITAN 73

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto BARBARA ACCORDI FRASSANELLE 44

2° Netto CLAUDIO GIUNTINI COSMOPOLITAN 37

3° Netto PAOLA PRINCI COSMOPOLITAN 36

ANNA MARIA CASALI COSMOPOLITAN 35

1° Super Seniores VINCENZO PANICHI COSMOPOLITAN 37

TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 2.30 M

1° Ladies

Nearest to the pin buca 
10



1° ZORZI JACOPO UDINE 3  80

CENNI MARCO CASENTINO 3  80

3° LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 82

4° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 83

5° CASCINI NICOLA FIRENZE UGOLINO 7 S 84

6° CORAPI (*) DANIEL CASTELFALFI 14 J 85

SORIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 85

CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 85

9° NARDI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  86

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 86

VERDINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 86

12° CALVANESE MASSIMO CASENTINO 8  87

13° TERIGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 91

DELLA MEA BERNARDO MONTECCHIA 14 S 91

15° CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 14 S 92

16° BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 93

17° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  95

18° SINIGAGLIA LAMBERTO FRASSANELLE 16 S 100

19° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S SQ. 3/B
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1° LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 69

2° CORAPI DANIEL CASTELFALFI 14 J 71

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 71

4° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 73

SORIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 73

6° NARDI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  76

CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 76

8° CASCINI NICOLA FIRENZE UGOLINO 7 S 77

ZORZI JACOPO UDINE 3  77

CENNI MARCO CASENTINO 3  77

DELLA MEA BERNARDO MONTECCHIA 14 S 77

VERDINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 77

13° TERIGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 78

CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 14 S 78

15° CALVANESE MASSIMO CASENTINO 8  79

16° BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 80

17° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  83

18° SINIGAGLIA LAMBERTO FRASSANELLE 16 S 84

19° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S SQ. 3/B

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° ACCORDI BARBARA FRASSANELLE 33 S L 44

2° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 37

3° PRINCI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 36

4° CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 35

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 35

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 35

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 35

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 35

9° FAVA GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 34

10° DAL MONTE MATTIA COSMOPOLITAN 22 J 33

ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 33

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 33

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 33

14° VANGELISTI PETRA CASENTINO 35  L 32

CIONI DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 32

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 32

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 32

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 32 (P)

19° FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 30

BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 30

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 30

22° POLITO SILVIA FRASSANELLE 35  L 29

23° BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 28

TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 28

SCARPA LAURA FIRENZE UGOLINO 20 S L 28

26° MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 27

GUIDONI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 33  27

DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 27

29° DE ZIO ROBERTO TOURISTGOLF 25 S 26

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 27  L 26

ZANCHETTI GIOVANNI FRASSANELLE 27 S 26

SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 26

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 26

34° BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 25

35° CORREDIG ALESSANDRO UDINE 23  23

VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 23

37° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 20

38° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L SQ. 3/B

PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S SQ. 3/B

FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S N.R.

BARBIERI GIONATA MONTECATINI TERME 26 S N.R.

MARIANELLI VERONICA COSMOPOLITAN 35  L N.R.

BARRA TINO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S N.R.

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 22 S N.R.

CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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